Date

NCS High School Bowling

2018 Schedule

Opponent

9/24
9/25
9/27
10/4
10/9
10/24
10/25
10/29
10/30
11/1
11/8

11/13

Lipscomb
Goodpasture
Father Ryan
USN

Ezell Harding
FCS
ENS/SCA
Clarksville Academy
DCA

FRA

JPII

MBA/HH

Location

Tusculum Strike and Spare
Donelson Strike and Spare
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Pro Bowl West
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Pinnacle
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Hermitage Strike and Spare
Hendersonville

Hermitage Strike and Spare
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