NCS High School Bowling

2018 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
9/24	Lipscomb	Tusculum Strike and Spare	3:30
9/25	Goodpasture	Donelson Strike and Spare	3:30
9/27	Father Ryan	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
10/4	USN	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
10/9	Ezell Harding	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
10/24	FCS	Pro Bowl West	3:30
10/25	ENS/SCA	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
10/29	Clarksville Academy	Pinnacle	3:30
10/30	DCA	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
11/1	FRA	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30
11/8	JPII	Hendersonville	3:30
11/13	MBA/HH	Hermitage Strike and Spare	3:30